—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Deputy Director For Engineering
Senior Project Manager
Senior Civil Engineer

Deputy Dir For Utilities Services
Associate Engineer

Utility Systems Manager
Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Utility Supervisor

Senior Public Works Inspector
Utility Worker Il

Senior Public Works Inspector
Electrician

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Management Analyst

Senior Utility Worker

Senior Utility Worker
Engineering Technician Il
Utility Worker Il

Senior Utility Worker

Senior Utility Worker

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Municipal Services Assistant
Utility Worker |

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Engineering Technician |

City

Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill

Department

Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities

Total Wages

$194,585
$188,807
$171,209
$165,559
$161,664
$160,856
$157,818
$151,787
$143,095
$140,147
$132,303
$131,816
$130,846
$129,499
$121,752
$118,956
$118,816
$113,094
$104,370
$101,116
$100,839
$100,368

$99,656

$94,495

$93,165

$93,024

$92,899

$89,935

$89,034

$88,841

$79,880



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

Utility Worker |
Office Assistant Il
Utility Worker |
Utility Supervisor
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker Il
Utility Worker |

Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill

Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities
Engineering And Utilities

$79,454
$75,305
$61,659
$60,609
$51,899
$38,950
$36,809
$28,559
$27,800
$24,811
$24,107

$9,891



