	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Director For Engineering		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$194,585
2.	Senior Project Manager		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$188,807
3.	Senior Civil Engineer		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$171,209
4.	Deputy Dir For Utilities Services		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$165,559
5.	Associate Engineer		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$161,664
6.	Utility Systems Manager		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$160,856
7.	Associate Engineer		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$157,818
8.	Associate Engineer		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$151,787
9.	Utility Supervisor		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$143,095
10.	Senior Public Works Inspector		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$140,147
11.	Utility Worker II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$132,303
12.	Senior Public Works Inspector		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$131,816
13.	Electrician		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$130,846
14.	Utility Worker II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$129,499
15.	Utility Worker II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$121,752
16.	Utility Worker II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$118,956
17.	Management Analyst		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$118,816
18.	Senior Utility Worker		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$113,094
19.	Senior Utility Worker		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$104,370
20.	Engineering Technician II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$101,116
21.	Utility Worker II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$100,839
22.	Senior Utility Worker		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$100,368
23.	Senior Utility Worker		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$99,656
24.	Utility Worker II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$94,495
25.	Utility Worker II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$93,165
26.	Municipal Services Assistant		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$93,024
27.	Utility Worker I		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$92,899
28.	Utility Worker II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$89,935
29.	Utility Worker II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$89,034
30.	Utility Worker II		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$88,841
31.	Engineering Technician I		Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$79,880

32.	Utility Worker I	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$79,454
33.	Office Assistant II	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$75,305
34.	Utility Worker I	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$61,659
35.	Utility Supervisor	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$60,609
36.	Utility Worker I	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$51,899
37.	Utility Worker I	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$38,950
38.	Utility Worker I	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$36,809
39.	Utility Worker I	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$28,559
40.	Utility Worker I	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$27,800
41.	Utility Worker I	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$24,811
42.	Utility Worker II	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$24,107
43.	Utility Worker I	Morgan Hill	Engineering And Utilities	\$9,891